
RANDONNEE DU VEXIN – 164 KM

N° de 
route Localités

N° de 
route

Km 
partiel Km total Observations

VERSAILLES 0  place d’armes : 8 h.

N 321 Le Chesnay       l
D307 Rocquencourt D 307 4 4

Carrefour 307/D7    l D 7 3 7 è
D 7 Carrefour D 7/R F RF 1.5 8.5 ç

Carrefour royal ç P.C. sur 300 m

Ste Gemme VO 9.5 18
Flambertins/Moulin Orgeval VO

VO Orgeval l D 154 7.5 25.5 çè
VO Bures l l - Marsinval VO 3 28.5
VO Vernouillet D  2 5.5 34
D 2 Triel/ Hautil  l D2/D22 5 39 ç

Carrefour D 22/D 81 3 42 ç
D 81 Menucourt D81 2 44
D 81 Sagy – Longuesse D  169 5 49
D 169 Vigny D 81 3 52 ç
D 81 Théméricourt D 81 2 54 ç  è
D 81 Avernes      l D 43/VO 2 56 è 200 mçè30 m sur 

D 43 ç
VO Gadancourt 2 58 ç

Wy-Joly village D 159 2 60
D 159 Arthies VO 3 63 è 100 m ç

VO Maudétour           l    1.5 64.5 èç
VO Genainville D 147 3.5 68 è Direction Magny

D 147 Carrefour D147/ D 86 D 86 2 70 ç
D 86 Ambleville 4 74
D 86 Pont Rû D 37 2.5 76.5 è
D 37 St Clair sur Epte  N 14 7.5 84 ç

N 14 Bordeaux St Clair D 146 2 86   PIQUE NIQUE
D 146 Bray et Lû             l D 142 8.5 94.5 ç
D 142 Chaussy D 142 5 99.5
D 142 Villarceaux         l 2 101.5
D 142 Villiers en Arthies   l D 147 4 105.5 è
 D 147 Les Millonets      l D 913 3 108.5 ç
D 913 Sailly D 913 9.5 118
D 913 Brueil           l D 130 1 119 è
D 130 Gargenville D 130 6 125
D 130 Carrefour D 130/D 113 3 128 çè
D 113 Epône VO 0.5 128.5
Vo La Falaise/Aulnay VO 4 132.5 çè
VO Bazemont/Beule    l VO 3 135.5

D 45 Les Alluets VO 3.5 139
VO Les Flambertins/St Gemme RF 7 146
RF Carrefour Royal/Carrefour RF/D7 RF è

D 307 Piste cyclable 
Versailles 18 164


